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Oyster Lights

SCOYSTER

SCOYSTERDIM

SCOYSTER
Oyster Light CCT3 220-240V 30W LED 3600lm  
3000K/4000K/5700K Diameter 420 x 28mm Deep IP20
•	 Colour Selectable (3 CCT colours)
• 	 Body colour is white 
•	 Surface mounted
• 	 Non-dimmable 
• 	 Integrated driver

SCOYSTERDIM
Oyster Light Small LED 24 Watt 2880 Lumens 220 240V ac CCT3 
Colour Selectable Options 3000K 4000K 5700K  
Diameter 300mm x 34mm Deep IP54 White Dimmable
•	 Colour Selectable (3 CCT colours)
• 	 Body colour is white 
•	 Surface mounted
• 	 Dimmable 
• 	 Integrated driver
• 	� Requires wiring  

(does not come with plug)

Product Specification

Part Code SCOYSTER

Colour Temp
3000K
4000K
5700K

Lumen Output 3600lm

IP Rating IP20

Power 30W

Beam Angle 100°

CRI >80

Voltage Rating 220V-240V~  50Hz
LED Lamp Life 
(L70) 30,000 Hrs

Dimmable No

Operating Temp -10°C to 40°C

Electrical Class Class II

Product Specification

Part Code SCOYSTERDIM

Colour Temp
3000K
4000K
5700K

Lumen Output 2880lm

IP Rating IP54

Power 24W

Beam Angle 110°

CRI >80

Voltage Rating 220V-240V ac  50Hz
LED Lamp Life 
(L70) 30,000 Hrs

Dimmable Yes

Operating Temp -20°C to 40°C

Electrical Class Class II  
Double Insulated

Non-Dimmable
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: 

SPEC.: 

MFR.: 

TYPE: 

DIM.: 

SUR.: 

WEIGHT: 

SERIAL No.: 

Shielding Angle: 
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DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 117.91 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





230V

3649.96

1

230

1265

100.0

3650.0

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.26

1.26

0.0,49.7

0.0,50.3

1.25

1.35

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  9900..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG


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TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33℃℃ HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::1100..220000mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22002233--0055--0099 RReemmaarrkkss::

30.95

Ø480mm
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